
Firm Representative Name Email Phone number Participation Status
Wingate Corp Timothy Wingate tlwingate@wingatecorp.com 561-838-4320 ABSENT
Construction EK Global Robert Brown estimating@constructekglobal.com 689-444-6141 ABSENT
SIRIS Michael Nolan mnolan@sirisusa.com 901-262-1385 Joined Virtually on Teams
WEITZ Morgan Balch morgan.balch@weitz.com 352-672-2031 Joined Virtually on Teams

Teresa Stuebben Teresa.Stuebben@Haskell.com Joined Virtually on Teams
Kelsey Dalton Kelsey.Dalton@Haskell.com Joined Virtually on Teams

TYG Construction Services Luis Ponce lponce440@msn.com 561-239-0015 Joined Virtually on Teams
Gerrits Construction Alex Perez alexp@gciconstructs.com 561-477-3553 Joined Virtually on Teams
PSA Management Errick Young eyoung@psaonline.com 407-898-9119 Joined Virtually on Teams
KORTE John Hettenhausen john.hettenhausen@korteco.com 618-654-8611 Joined Virtually on Teams
SHAMTEC INC. Shameer Mohamed shamtec@yahoo.com 561-352-4208 Joined Virtually on Teams
CES Construction James Willie jwille@cesconstruct.com 954-613-4353 Joined Virtually on Teams
Charles Perry Parnters, Inc. Jason Morgan jason.morgan@cppi.com 407-977-2353 Joined Virtually on Teams
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